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Gara - Surfski-S OFFICIAL RACE  Assoluta Maschile  Serie  17/09/2022 - 11:30
CLS ACQ CODICE COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ CODICE SOCIETA' TEMPO PUNTI QUAL

1 247 09102 HENOT Valentin 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:07'53
2 106 09024 HARBRECHT Gordan 2000 90042 GERMANY 1:08'15
3 96 09014 PEREIRA Bernardo 2000 90040 PORTUGAL 1:08'21
4 119 09037 BOUZAN Walter 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:08'33
5 230 09085 MEDINA Esteban 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:08'52
6 132 09050 VILELLA Pierre 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:08'57
7 131 09049 HENOT Hector 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:09'18
8 232 09087 VILA DEL ROSARIO Jorge 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:09'45
9 135 09053 DOUX Victor 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:10'10

10 117 09035 ENRIQUEZ GUTIERREZ Jorge 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:10'27
11 118 09036 ST MARY Pablo 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:10'38
12 251 09106 HASBROUCQ Loup 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:11'02
13 104 09022 GEBHARDT Claas 2000 90042 GERMANY 1:11'19
14 134 09052 LAMBERT Nicolas 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:11'32
15 87 09005 RAZETO Nicolo 2000 90000 ITALY 1:12'08
16 133 09051 KEMPF Axel 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:12'10
17 130 09048 LANEE Marin 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:12'12
18 145 09063 LARK Ryan 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:12'20
19 102 09020 WULKOPF Clemens 2000 90042 GERMANY 1:12'33
20 231 09086 RODRIGUEZ Victor 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:12'46
21 129 09047 ROUDAUT Mathis 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:13'22
22 97 09015 CAMEIRA Fabio 2000 90040 PORTUGAL 1:13'24
23 254 LE ROUX Benoit 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:13'25
24 144 09062 CARSON Christopher 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:13'27
25 249 09104 SZLACHTA David 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:13'55
26 89 09007 SAPERDI Giovanni 2000 90000 ITALY 1:14'26
27 128 09046 MENEZ Kael 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:14'52
28 255 PRT VENTURA Luis 1978 90040 PORTUGAL 1:14'56
29 127 09045 WIKANDER KARLS Nils 2000 90045 SWEDEN 1:15'05
30 248 09103 RIGUET Aymerik 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:15'12
31 147 09065 ROWLANDS Matthew 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:15'14
32 252 09107 HERPERS Jean-Baptiste 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:15'18
33 234 09089 GIL VICENS Toni 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:15'22
34 115 09033 CIFRE PASCUAL Josep Juan 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:15'27
35 105 09023 ZACHERT Thomas 2000 90042 GERMANY 1:15'28
36 88 09006 MINOLLI Riccardo 2000 90000 ITALY 1:15'33
37 126 09044 VON BEINKE Aron 2000 90045 SWEDEN 1:15'38
38 90 09008 BIFANO Mariano 2000 90000 ITALY 1:16'19
39 236 09091 QUINTANA LABARTA Francis 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:16'47
40 136 09054 JAFFRE Malo 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:17'09
41 99 09017 ADAM Jakub 2000 90041 CZECH REPUBLIC 1:17'19
42 95 09013 DIAS Francisco 2000 90040 PORTUGAL 1:17'57
43 120 09038 GERINGER Nelson Roberto 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:17'58
44 233 09088 GARCIA AVILA Jose 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:18'09
45 85 09003 DASSO Giacomo 2000 90000 ITALY 1:18'52
46 256 PRT CHALUPSKY Oscar 90040 PORTUGAL 1:19'08
47 141 09059 HOWELLS Drew 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:19'12
48 116 09034 GARCIA Raul 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:19'18
49 243 09098 FACCHINI Luca 2000 90000 ITALY 1:20'14
50 229 09084 BESADA PORTO Filipe 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:20'26
51 123 09041 HAGLUND Axel 2000 90045 SWEDEN 1:20'31
52 244 09099 MOLITIERNO Nicola 2000 90000 ITALY 1:20'34
53 146 09064 MISSEN James 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:20'46
54 83 09001 BOTTINI Matteo 2000 90000 ITALY 1:20'54
55 245 09100 GIBERTINI Federico 2000 90000 ITALY 1:20'55
56 235 09090 QUINTANA MUZA Aythami 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:20'57
57 103 09021 VOM EYSER Lukas 2000 90042 GERMANY 1:21'16
58 241 09096 BEHRENS Martin 2000 90000 ITALY 1:21'25
59 121 09039 NYSTROM Otto 2000 90045 SWEDEN 1:22'05
60 142 09060 MICHAEL Terry 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:22'20
61 253 09108 TOLLOT Martin 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:22'33
62 143 09061 PEYTON-JONES Toby 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:23'22
63 246 09101 PALOMBA Massimo 2000 90000 ITALY 1:23'49
64 122 09040 DJURSTROM ODERBRINK Jako 2000 90045 SWEDEN 1:23'58
65 93 09011 DE BARRA Tadhg 2000 90011 IRELAND 1:24'56
66 221 09076 LAUBE Zbynek 2000 90041 CZECH REPUBLIC 1:25'10
67 222 09077 DAVIDSSON Leif 2000 90045 SWEDEN 1:25'27
68 92 09010 HARRIS Finn 2000 90011 IRELAND 1:26'04
69 84 09002 MUZIO Matteo 2000 90000 ITALY 1:26'25
70 223 09078 SKATT Orjan 2000 90045 SWEDEN 1:27'09
71 86 09004 MACCIOCCU Riccardo 2000 90000 ITALY 1:28'12
72 242 09097 RAZZAUTI Paolo 2000 90000 ITALY 1:29'33
73 226 09081 VAJDA Marcel 2000 90044 SLOVACCHIA 1:32'24

250 09105 PRIGENT Morgan 2000 90027 FRANCE NA
228 09083 LIBERATO Roberto Adriano 2000 90001 SWITZERLAND NP
224 09079 NORDSTRAND Martin 2000 90045 SWEDEN NP
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Gara - Surfski-S OFFICIAL RACE  Assoluta Femminile  Serie  17/09/2022 - 11:40
CLS ACQ CODICE COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ CODICE SOCIETA' TEMPO PUNTI QUAL

1 113 ESP VERGES XIFRA Judit 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:15'54
2 114 ESP BUNNETT Chloe 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:18'53
3 125 SWE LEVEMYR Emma 2000 90045 SWEDEN 1:19'10
4 237 ESP OSABA Amaia 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:20'48
5 139 FRA BROUSTAL Floriane 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:20'49
6 94 IRL CAHILL Roisin 2000 90011 IRELAND 1:21'35
7 137 FRA DELRIEUX Thais 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:22'38
8 148 GBR EDWARDS Rosemary 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:25'05
9 152 GBR MCCLOY Ellie 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:25'20

10 100 CZE MILOVA Katerina 2000 90041 CZECH REPUBLIC 1:26'38
11 153 GBR PETERS Freya 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:26'48
12 149 GBR GEDDES Olivia 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:26'54
13 154 GBR DAYSH Amy 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:27'09
14 98 POR SOUSA Joana 2000 90040 PORTUGAL 1:28'05
15 140 FRA GRAS Lisa 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:28'21
16 111 ESP GANA FERNANDEZ Irene 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:29'18
17 155 GBR LAMPH Fay 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:31'05
18 91 ITA AGOSTINETTI Chiara 2000 90000 ITALY 1:31'53
19 138 FRA COSNEFROY Ines 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:33'47
20 239 ESP GARCIA Elba 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:33'54
21 110 ESP PEREZ Brenda 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:36'27
22 225 SWE NAUTA Chloe 2000 90045 SWEDEN 1:36'39
23 107 GER MUELLER Dr Katrin 2000 90042 GERMANY 1:38'26
24 101 CZE PALOUDOVA Karolina 2000 90041 CZECH REPUBLIC 1:38'55
25 124 SWE OHRAS Elsa 2000 90045 SWEDEN 1:41'14
26 109 ESP RODRIGUEZ Queralt 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:41'53
27 151 GBR HAYWOOD-SMITH Connie 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:43'07
28 112 ESP MOURELOS BUEZAS Marta 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:43'17
29 240 ITA RAZZAUTI Valentina 2000 90000 ITALY 1:43'41
30 150 GBR ROCHE Lillian 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:50'05
31 227 ROU BRICEAG Iuliana 2000 90043 ROMANIA 1:53'50

238 ESP HERNANDEZ CARABIAS Ines 2000 90025 ESPAÑA NA
108 GER POSTLER Denise 2000 90042 GERMANY NP

Gara - Surfski-S OFFICIAL RACE  Senior Maschile  Finale  17/09/2022 -      
CLS ACQ CODICE COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ CODICE SOCIETA' TEMPO PUNTI QUAL

1 247 09102 HENOT Valentin 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:07'53
2 106 09024 HARBRECHT Gordan 2000 90042 GERMANY 1:08'15
3 119 09037 BOUZAN Walter 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:08'33
4 230 09085 MEDINA Esteban 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:08'52
5 232 09087 VILA DEL ROSARIO Jorge 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:09'45
6 135 09053 DOUX Victor 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:10'10
7 251 09106 HASBROUCQ Loup 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:11'02
8 134 09052 LAMBERT Nicolas 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:11'32
9 133 09051 KEMPF Axel 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:12'10

10 145 09063 LARK Ryan 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:12'20
11 97 09015 CAMEIRA Fabio 2000 90040 PORTUGAL 1:13'24
12 254 LE ROUX Benoit 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:13'25
13 144 09062 CARSON Christopher 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:13'27
14 249 09104 SZLACHTA David 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:13'55
15 89 09007 SAPERDI Giovanni 2000 90000 ITALY 1:14'26
16 255 PRT VENTURA Luis 90040 PORTUGAL 1:14'56
17 127 09045 WIKANDER KARLS Nils 2000 90045 SWEDEN 1:15'05
18 248 09103 RIGUET Aymerik 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:15'12
19 147 09065 ROWLANDS Matthew 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:15'14
20 105 09023 ZACHERT Thomas 2000 90042 GERMANY 1:15'27
21 126 09044 VON BEINKE Aron 2000 90045 SWEDEN 1:15'38
22 90 09008 BIFANO Mariano 2000 90000 ITALY 1:16'19
23 99 09017 ADAM Jakub 2000 90041 CZECH REPUBLIC 1:17'19
24 120 09038 GERINGER Nelson Roberto 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:17'58
25 256 PRT CHALUPSKY Oscar 90040 PORTUGAL 1:19'08
26 243 ITA FACCHINI Luca 2000 90000 ITALY 1:20'14
27 229 09084 BESADA PORTO Filipe 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:20'26
28 146 09064 MISSEN James 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:20'46
29 241 09096 BEHRENS Martin 2000 90000 ITALY 1:21'25
30 93 09011 DE BARRA Tadhg 2000 90011 IRELAND 1:24'56
31 221 09076 LAUBE Zbynek 2000 90041 CZECH REPUBLIC 1:25'10
32 222 09077 DAVIDSSON Leif 2000 90045 SWEDEN 1:25'27
33 223 09078 SKATT Orjan 2000 90045 SWEDEN 1:27'09
34 226 09081 VAJDA Marcel 2000 90044 SLOVACCHIA 1:32'24
35 109 09086 RODRIGUEZ Victor 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:41'53
36 240 09097 RAZZAUTI Paolo 2000 90000 ITALY 1:43'41

228 09083 LIBERATO Roberto Adriano 2000 90001 SWITZERLAND NP
224 09079 NORDSTRAND Martin 2000 90045 SWEDEN NP

Gara - Surfski-S OFFICIAL RACE  Senior Femminile  Finale  17/09/2022 -      
CLS ACQ CODICE COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ CODICE SOCIETA' TEMPO PUNTI QUAL

1 113 09031 VERGES XIFRA Judit 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:15'54
2 114 09032 BUNNETT Chloe 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:18'53
3 125 09043 LEVEMYR Emma 2000 90045 SWEDEN 1:19'10
4 237 09092 OSABA Amaia 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:20'48
5 139 09057 BROUSTAL Floriane 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:20'49
6 98 09016 SOUSA Joana 2000 90040 PORTUGAL 1:28'05
7 140 09058 GRAS Lisa 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:28'21
8 155 09073 LAMPH Fay 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:31'05
9 225 09080 NAUTA Chloe 2000 90045 SWEDEN 1:36'39

10 107 09025 MUELLER Dr Katrin 2000 90042 GERMANY 1:38'26
11 240 09095 RAZZAUTI Valentina 2000 90000 ITALY 1:43'41
12 227 09082 BRICEAG Iuliana 2000 90043 ROMANIA 1:53'50

108 09026 POSTLER Denise 2000 90042 GERMANY NP
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Gara - Surfski-S OFFICIAL RACE  Under 23 Maschile  Finale  17/09/2022 -      
CLS ACQ CODICE COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ CODICE SOCIETA' TEMPO PUNTI QUAL

1 96 09014 PEREIRA Bernardo 2000 90040 PORTUGAL 1:08'21
2 132 09050 VILELLA Pierre 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:08'57
3 131 09049 HENOT Hector 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:09'18
4 117 09035 ENRIQUEZ GUTIERREZ Jorge 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:10'27
5 118 09036 ST MARY Pablo 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:10'38
6 104 09022 GEBHARDT Claas 2000 90042 GERMANY 1:11'19
7 87 09005 RAZETO Nicolo 2000 90000 ITALY 1:12'08
8 102 09020 WULKOPF Clemens 2000 90042 GERMANY 1:12'33
9 252 09107 HERPERS Jean-Baptiste 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:15'18

10 234 09089 GIL VICENS Toni 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:15'22
11 88 09006 MINOLLI Riccardo 2000 90000 ITALY 1:15'33
12 136 09054 JAFFRE Malo 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:17'09
13 233 09088 GARCIA AVILA Jose 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:18'09
14 123 09041 HAGLUND Axel 2000 90045 SWEDEN 1:20'31
15 244 09099 MOLITIERNO Nicola 2000 90000 ITALY 1:20'34
16 245 09100 GIBERTINI Federico 2000 90000 ITALY 1:20'55
17 235 09090 QUINTANA MUZA Aythami 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:20'57
18 103 09021 VOM EYSER Lukas 2000 90042 GERMANY 1:21'16
19 143 09061 PEYTON-JONES Toby 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:23'22

250 09105 PRIGENT Morgan 2000 90027 FRANCE NA

Gara - Surfski-S OFFICIAL RACE  Under 23 Femminile  Finale  17/09/2022 -      
CLS ACQ CODICE COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ CODICE SOCIETA' TEMPO PUNTI QUAL

1 94 09012 CAHILL Roisin 2000 90011 IRELAND 1:21'35
2 137 09055 DELRIEUX Thais 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:22'38
3 148 GBR EDWARDS Rosemary 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:25'05
4 152 09070 MCCLOY Ellie 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:25'20
5 100 09018 MILOVA Katerina 2000 90041 CZECH REPUBLIC 1:26'38
6 153 09071 PETERS Freya 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:26'48
7 149 GBR GEDDES Olivia 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:26'54
8 154 09072 DAYSH Amy 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:27'09
9 111 09029 GANA FERNANDEZ Irene 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:29'18

10 91 09009 AGOSTINETTI Chiara 2000 90000 ITALY 1:31'53
11 138 09056 COSNEFROY Ines 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:33'47
12 239 ESP GARCIA Elba 90025 ESPAÑA 1:33'54
13 110 ESP PEREZ Brenda 90025 ESPAÑA 1:36'27
14 101 09019 PALOUDOVA Karolina 2000 90041 CZECH REPUBLIC 1:38'55
15 124 09042 OHRAS Elsa 2000 90045 SWEDEN 1:41'14
16 109 ESP RODRIGUEZ Queralt 90025 ESPAÑA 1:41'53
17 151 GBR HAYWOOD-SMIT Coonie 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:43'07
18 112 09030 MOURELOS BUEZAS Marta 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:43'17
19 150 GBR ROCHE Lillian 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:50'05

238 09093 HERNANDEZ CARABIAS Ines 2000 90025 ESPAÑA NA

Gara - Surfski-S OFFICIAL RACE  Junior Maschile  Finale  17/09/2022 -      
CLS ACQ CODICE COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ CODICE SOCIETA' TEMPO PUNTI QUAL

1 130 09048 LANEE Marin 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:12'12
2 129 09047 ROUDAUT Mathis 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:13'22
3 128 09046 MENEZ Kael 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:14'52
4 115 09033 CIFRE PASCUAL Josep Juan 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:15'27
5 236 09091 QUINTANA LABARTA Francis 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:16'47
6 95 09013 DIAS Francisco 2000 90040 PORTUGAL 1:17'57
7 85 09003 DASSO Giacomo 2000 90000 ITALY 1:18'52
8 141 09059 HOWELLS Drew 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:19'12
9 116 09034 GARCIA Raul 2000 90025 ESPAÑA 1:19'18

10 83 09001 BOTTINI Matteo 2000 90000 ITALY 1:20'54
11 121 09039 NYSTROM Otto 2000 90045 SWEDEN 1:22'05
12 142 09060 MICHAEL Terry 2000 90014 Grand Britain OR 1:22'20
13 253 09108 TOLLOT Martin 2000 90027 FRANCE 1:22'33
14 246 09101 PALOMBA Massimo 2000 90000 ITALY 1:23'49
15 122 09040 DJURSTROM ODERBRINK Jako 2000 90045 SWEDEN 1:23'58
16 92 09010 HARRIS Finn 2000 90011 IRELAND 1:26'04
17 84 09002 MUZIO Matteo 2000 90000 ITALY 1:26'25
18 86 09004 MACCIOCCU Riccardo 2000 90000 ITALY 1:28'12
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